Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

6 & Under 25m F/S for Men Swam : 22/02/2025

Records

6 & Under 25m F/S  :19.31
1 Sonny Twiname :26.71
2 Beau Russell :31.38
3 Roger Laurich :45.71



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

6 & Under 25m BCK for Men Swam : 22/02/2025

Records

6 & Under 25m BC :22.96
1 Sonny Twiname :34.53
2 Beau Russell :45.35
3 Roger Laurich :73.92



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

6 & Under 25m BRS for Men Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
6 & Under 25m BR  :25.84

1 Beau Russell :36.00
2 Roger Laurich :60.88



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

6 & Under 25m BFY for Men Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
6 & Under 25m BFY :24.30

1 Beau Russell :48.38
Roger Laurich DQ



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

7 vears 33m F/S for Women

Records
7yrs 33m F/S :25.60

1 Ruby
2 Hannah
3 Goldie

Emilia

7 vears 33m F/S for Men

Records
7yrs 33m F/S :24.85

1 Tully

Cole
Newcombe
Hayes

Bussell

Flood

:34.39
:40.95
:41.58

:43.32

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

1
2

1

7 vears 33m BCK for Women

Records

7yrs 33m BCK :30.40
Hannah Newcombe
Emilia Bussell

7 vears 33m BCK for Men

Records

7yrs 33m BCK :30.09
Tully Flood

Swam : 22/02/2025

:48.69
:53.58

Swam : 22/02/2025

:61.19



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

7 vears 33m BRS for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
7yrs 33m BRS :35.77

1 Hannah Newcombe :53.42

2 Goldie Hayes :54.79

3 Emilia Bussell :66.18
7 vears 33m BRS for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
7yrs 33m BRS :32.78

1 Tully Flood :63.34



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

7 vears 33m BFY for Women Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
7yrs 33m BFY :30.04

1 Hannah Newcombe :71.18



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

8 vears 50m F/S for Women

Records

8yrs 50m F/S :39.79 Open 50m F/S
1 Poppy Robinson

Billie Rouhan

8 vears 50m F/S for Men

Records

8yrs 50m F/S :36.91 Open 50m F/S
1 Bay Raymond
2 Hudson Twiname

Alfie Steedman

:29.11

:26.50

:48.55

:54.56
:54.61

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

8 vears 50m BCK for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
8yrs 50m BCK :42.89 Open 50m BCK :32.41

1 Bay Raymond :61.00

2 Hudson Twiname :71.93

Alfie Steedman DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

8 vears 50m BRS for Women

Records

8yrs 50m BRS :53.27 Open 50m BRS

Billie Rouhan

8 vears 50m BRS for Men

Records

8yrs 50m BRS :50.63 Open 50m BRS
1 Bay Raymond

Alfie Steedman

Swam : 22/02/2025

:38.03

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025

:34.92

:84.95
DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

8 vears 50m BFY for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
8yrs 50m BFY :43.72 Open 50m BFY :28.67

1 Bay Raymond :83.75

Alfie Steedman DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

9 years 50m F/S for Women

Records
9yrs 50m F/S :35.05

1 Evie
Sylvie

9 vears 50m F/S for Men

Records
9yrs 50m F/S :33.54

1 Reggie
2 Carter

Open 50m F/S

Russell
Marcot

Open 50m F/S

Marsh
Rudgley

:29.11

:26.50

:38.80

:38.84
:44.86

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

9 years S0m BCK for Women

Records

9yrs 50m BCK :43.60 Open 50m BCK
1 Evie Russell

9 years S0m BCK for Men

Records

9yrs 50m BCK :140.72 Open 50m BCK

1 Carter Rudgley

:34.57

:32.41

:49.43

:55.24

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

9 years 50m BRS for Women

Records

9yrs 50m BRS :48.28 Open 50m BRS
1 Evie Russell

9 years S0m BRS for Men

Records

9yrs 50m BRS :144.95 Open 50m BRS

1 Carter Rudgley

:38.03

:34.92

:63.39

:66.58

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

9 years 5S0m BFY for Women

Records

9yrs 50m BFY 142.24 Open 50m BFY
1 Evie Russell

9 years S0m BFY for Men

Records

9yrs 50m BFY :141.85 Open 50m BFY

1 Carter Rudgley

:32.42

:28.67

:67.74

:57.73

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

10 vears S0m F/S for Women

Records
10yrs 50m F/S

Riley
Lola
Audrey
Imogen
Lizbeth
Frankie

N A W N

10 vears 50m F/S for Men

:34.05

Records
10yrs 50m F/S

1 Roy

:31.38

Open 50m F/S
Rudgley
Twiname
Love
Raymond
Sutherland

Rouhan

Open 50m F/S

Laurich

:29.11

:26.50

:41.16
:43.49
:44.94
:49.75
:54.29

:68.83

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

10 vears S0m BCK for Women

Records
10yrs 50m BCK :40.27 Open 50m BCK
1 Riley Rudgley
2 Lola Twiname
3 Audrey Love
4 Imogen Raymond
5 Lizbeth Sutherland
10 years 50m BCK for Men
Records
10yrs 50m BCK :39.33 Open 50m BCK

1 Roy

Laurich

Swam : 22/02/2025

:34.57

:48.01

:53.31

:53.53

:59.69

:73.41

Swam : 22/02/2025

:32.41

:74.95



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

10 vears S0m BRS for Women

Records
10yrs 50m BRS

Riley
Audrey
Imogen

Lizbeth

AW N -

10 vears 50m BRS for Men

:45.02

Records
10yrs 50m BRS

1 Roy

:142.81

Open 50m BRS

Rudgley
Love
Raymond
Sutherland

Open 50m BRS

Laurich

:38.03

:34.92

:60.45
:69.67
:82.77
:83.17

:79.85

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

10 vears S0m BFY for Women

Records
10yrs 50m BFY :39.91 Open 50m BFY
1 Riley Rudgley

Frankie Rouhan
Imogen Raymond

10 years 50m BFY for Men

Records

10yrs 50m BFY :37.40 Open 50m BFY

1 Roy Laurich

Swam : 22/02/2025

:32.42
:55.32
DNS
DNS
Swam : 22/02/2025
:28.67

:91.86



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

11 vears 50m F/S for Women

Records
11yrs 50m F/S :33.05 Open 50m F/S

1 Hannah Wallace

11 vears 50m F/S for Men

Records
11yrs 50m F/S :30.07 Open 50m F/S
1 Arlo Marsh
Edison Newcombe

Koa Flood

Swam : 22/02/2025

:29.11
:42.39
Swam : 22/02/2025
:26.50
:44.84
DNS
DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

11 years 50m BCK for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
11yrs 50m BCK :36.71 Open 50m BCK :32.41

Edison Newcombe DNS

Koa Flood DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

11 years 50m BRS for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
11yrs 50m BRS :43.67 Open 50m BRS :34.92

Edison Newcombe DNS

Koa Flood DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

11 yvears 50m BFY for Men Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
11yrs 50m BFY :35.32 Open 50m BFY :28.67

Edison Newcombe DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

12 vears 50m F/S for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
12yrs 50m F/S :31.26 Open 50m F/S :29.11

1 Maddie Myers :41.04



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

12 vears 50m BCK for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
12yrs 50m BCK :36.88 Open 50m BCK :34.57

1 Maddie Myers :57.72



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

12 vears 50m BRS for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
12yrs 50m BRS :42.10 Open 50m BRS :38.03

1 Maddie Myers :61.91



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

1
2

1

13 vears S0m F/S for Women

Records
13yrs 50m F/S

Makenzie

Milla

13 yvears 50m F/S for Men

:30.09

Records
13yrs 50m F/S

Bill
Vaughn

:26.50

Open 50m F/S

Pedersen

Raymond

Open 50m F/S

Laurich

Newcombe

:29.11

:26.50

:31.67
:35.36

:39.60

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

13 vears 50m BCK for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BCK :34.93 Open 50m BCK :34.57
1 Makenzie Pedersen :37.45
2 Milla Raymond :44.76
13 years 50m BCK for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BCK :32.63 Open 50m BCK :32.41
1 Bill Laurich :48.32

Vaughn Newcombe DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

13 vears 50m BRS for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BRS :39.98 Open 50m BRS :38.03
1 Makenzie Pedersen :45.81
2 Milla Raymond :58.21
13 years 50m BRS for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BRS :39.55 Open 50m BRS :34.92
1 Bill Laurich :56.09

Vaughn Newcombe DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

13 vears 50m BFY for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BFY :34.37 Open 50m BFY :32.42
1 Makenzie Pedersen :41.01
2 Milla Raymond :44.19
13 years 50m BFY for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
13yrs 50m BFY :31.09 Open 50m BFY :28.67
1 Bill Laurich :56.89

Vaughn Newcombe DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

14-18 vears S0m F/S for Women

Records
14yrs 50m F/S :30.57 15yrs 50m F/S :29.11
Open 50m F/S :29.11

1 Makayla Pedersen

14-18 vears S0m F/S for Men

Records
14yrs 50m F/S :28.00 15yrs 50m F/S :28.33
Open 50m F/S :26.50

1 Archer Marsh

2 Harry Myers

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m F/S 129.3¢€

:32.22

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m F/S :27.52

:34.44
:34.50



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

14-18 vears S0m BCK for Women

Records
14yrs 50m BCK :34.57 15yrs 50m BCK :36.47
Open 50m BCK :34.57

1 Makayla Pedersen

Makayla Pedersen broke the 15yrs 50m BCK Record.

14-18 vears S0m BCK for Men

Records
14yrs 50m BCK :33.32 15yrs 50m BCK :35.95
Open 50m BCK :32.41

1 Harry Myers

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BCK :35.47

:34.67

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BCK :33.94

:43.81



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

14-18 vears S0m BRS for Women

Records
14yrs 50m BRS :38.10 15yrs 50m BRS
Open 50m BRS :38.03

1 Makayla Pedersen

14-18 vears S0m BRS for Men

Records
14yrs 50m BRS :38.46 15yrs 50m BRS
Open 50m BRS :34.92

1 Harry Myers

:39.35

:34.92

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BRS :38.02

:45.79

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BRS :36.5€

:55.92



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

14-18 vears S0m BFY for Women

Records
14yrs 50m BFY :33.45 15yrs 50m BFY
Open 50m BFY :32.42

1 Makayla Pedersen

14-18 vears S0m BFY for Men

Records
14yrs 50m BFY :31.28 15yrs 50m BFY
Open 50m BFY :28.67

1 Harry Myers

:33.76

:32.82

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BFY :33.01

:36.87

Swam : 22/02/2025

16yrs 50m BFY :30.8¢

:50.90



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

SNR 50m F/S for Women Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
Open 50m F/S :29.11 SNR 50m F/S :29.41

Bianca Raffin DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

SNR 50m BCK for Women Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
Open 50m BCK :34.57 SNR 50m BCK :36.08

Bianca Raffin DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

SNR 50m BRS for Women Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
Open 50m BRS :38.03 SNR 50m BRS :142.91

Bianca Raffin DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

SNR 50m BFY for Women Swam : 22/02/2025

Records
Open 50m BFY :32.42 SNR 50m BFY :32.42

Bianca Raffin DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Masters S0m F/S for Women

Records
Open 50m F/S

Amber

Sarah

Alison

L N SN N AW N =

Nicole
Kelly

Sam

Masters S0m F/S for Men

Christine

Stephanie

Annabelle

Lee-Anne

:29.11

Records
Open 50m F/S

Nick
Ben
Luke
Tim
Timothy
Luke
Dan

A B A W N -

:126.50

McCormick
Marsh
Twiname
Myers

Marcot
Laurich
Newcombe
Vander Reyden
McGowan

Rouhan

Myers
Raymond
Russell
Marcot
Twiname
Bussell

Raymond

:33.83
:34.19
:40.89
:41.02
:42.02
:48.19
:50.66
:56.38

:30.77
:31.88
:32.40
:35.03
:37.01
:37.10

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS
DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Masters S0m BCK for Women

Records
Open 50m BCK :34.57
1 Christine McCormick
2 Lee-Anne Newcombe
3 Stephanie Twiname
4 Alison Laurich
5 Nicole Vander Reyden
Masters SOm BCK for Men
Records
Open 50m BCK :32.41
1 Ben Raymond

2 Luke Russell

:44.73
:54.41
:55.33
:57.34
:79.70

:41.98
:47.36

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Masters S0m BRS for Women

Records
Open 50m BRS :38.03
1 Christine McCormick
2 Sarah Myers
3 Lee-Anne Newcombe
4 Alison Laurich
5 Nicole Vander Reyden
Masters SOm BRS for Men
Records
Open 50m BRS :34.92
1 Nick Myers

2 Luke Russell

:46.19
:57.83
:62.15
:165.68
:78.34

42.14
:43.89

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Masters 50m BFY for Women Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
Open 50m BFY :32.42

1 Christine McCormick :44.47

2 Lee-Anne Newcombe :66.43

3 Alison Laurich :69.82

Sam Rouhan DNS

Masters S0m BFY for Men Swam : 22/02/2025
Records
Open 50m BFY :28.67

1 Nick Myers :36.52

2 Luke Russell :37.31

3 Ben Raymond :46.33



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Veterans S0m F/S for Women

Records
Masters 50m F/S :30.18 Open 50m F/S
1 Pauline Myers
2 Rhonda Campbell
3 Catherine Beck
4 Alison Raffin
Susan Myers
YVeterans S0m F/S for Men
Records
Masters 50m F/S :27.17 Open 50m F/S
1 Richard Vander Reyden
2 Trevor Russell

3 Peter Myers

:29.11

:26.50

:40.71
:57.62
:57.65
:64.91

:35.77
:40.14
:41.74

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Veterans S0m BCK for Women

Records

Masters 50m BCK  :39.32 Open 50m BCK
1 Pauline Myers
2 Rhonda Campbell
3 Alison Raffin

Susan Myers

YVeterans S0m BCK for Men

Records

Masters 50m BCK  :32.41 Open 50m BCK
1 Richard Vander Reyden
2 Trevor Russell

3 Peter Myers

:34.57

:32.41

:51.14
:62.37
:86.80

:45.99
:52.95
:56.06

Swam : 22/02/2025

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Veterans S0m BRS for Women

Records
Masters 50m BRS  :43.00 Open 50m BRS
1 Pauline Myers
2 Rhonda Campbell
3 Alison Raffin
Susan Myers

Veterans S0m BRS for Men

Records
Masters 50m BRS  :37.60 Open 50m BRS

1 Richard Vander Reyden
2 Peter Myers

:38.03

:34.92

:56.26
:71.02

Swam : 22/02/2025

1:05.75

:42.93
:59.62

DNS

Swam : 22/02/2025



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2024/2025 Championship Results

Veterans S0m BFY for Women

Records

Masters 50m BFY  :34.09 Open 50m BFY
1 Pauline Myers

Veterans 50m BFY for Men

Records

Masters 50m BFY  :28.97 Open 50m BFY

1 Richard Vander Reyden

:32.42

:28.67

:45.56

:40.70

Swam : 22/02/2025

Swam : 22/02/2025



